• Easier migration with backward compatibilities
• Industry-leading measurement speed
• Superior amplitude accuracy
• Increased sensitivity and comparable dynamic range
• Improved selectivity and accuracy with all-digital IF
• Enhanced usability with modern user interfaces
• Broader offering of measurement applications
• Simpler and more robust data sanitization for security

Minimum loss pad, 50 to 75 ohms (Type N to BNC)  N9020A-MLP  Yes
Other options and accessories are available; see the MXA confi guration guide for details.
Ordering Information (MXA)
18
Agilent MXA Signal Analyzer
Brochure, Literature number 5989-5047EN
Data Sheet, Literature number 5989-4942EN
Confi guration Guide, Literature number 5989-4943EN
Agilent PXA Signal Analyzer
Brochure, Literature number 5990-3951EN
Data Sheet, Literature number 5990-3952EN (available soon)
Confi guration Guide, Literature number 5990-3953EN
Agilent EXA Signal Analyzer
Brochure, Literature number 5989-6257EN
Data Sheet, Literature number 5989-6259EN
Confi guration Guide, Literature number 5989-6231EN
Agilent X-Series Signal Analyzers
Demonstration Guide, Literature number 5989-6126EN
Agilent X-Series Signal Analyzer Measurement Applications, Technical Overview, Lit-
erature number 5989-8019EN
W-CDMA, HSDPA/HSUPA, Technical Overview, Literature number 5989-5352EN
802.16 OFDMA, Technical Overview, Literature number 5989-5353EN
Phase Noise, Technical Overview, Literature number 5989-5354EN
GSM/EDGE, Technical Overview, Literature number 5989-6532EN
cdma2000, 1xEV-DO, Technical Overview, Literature number: 5989-6533EN
TD-SCDMA, Technical Overview, Literature number 5989-6534EN
Analog Demodulation, Technical Overview, Literature number 5989-6535EN
Noise Figure, Technical Overview, Literature number 5989-6536EN
Remote Language Compatibility, Technical Overview, Literature number: 5989-6539EN
Using Agilent X-Series Signal Analyzers (MXA/EXA) for Measuring and Troubleshooting
Digitally Modulated Signals, Application Note, Literature number 5989-4944EN
Using Agilent X-Series Signal Analyzers (MXA/EXA) Preselector Tuning for Amplitude
Accuracy in Microwave Spectrum Analysis, Application Note,
Literature number 5989-4946EN
Maximizing Measurement Speed with Agilent X-Series Signal Analyzers (MXA/EXA),
Application Note, Literature number 5989-4947EN
Literature Resources
Remove all doubt
Our repair and calibration services will
get your equipment back to you, per-